
2

9

16

23

30

6

29

13

20

27

5

28

12

19

26

3

10

17

24

31

7

30

14

21

28

4

11

18

25

1

8

1

15

22

29

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

M A Y
R I D E R  M A R C H I N G  B A N D

/  2 0 2 4

Spring Camp #2

6:00 - 8:00 pm
CRHS Auditorium

Schools Closed/
Memorial Day

Spring Camp #1

6:00 - 8:00 pm
CRHS Auditorium

Last Updated: 4/8/24



6

13

20

27

4

10

3

17

24

1

9

2

16

23

30

7

14

21

28

5

11

4

18

25

2

8

15

22

29

6

12

5

19

26

3

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

J U N E
R I D E R  M A R C H I N G  B A N D

/  2 0 2 4

Fourth of July/
No Practice

PERC. Rehearsal
9:00 am - 8:00 pm
CRHS Band Room

Percussion Auditions
4:00 - 8:00 pm

CRHS Band Room

BRASS 5:00 - 8:00 pm
PERC.  4:00 - 8:00 pm 

CRHS Band Room

Spring Camp #3

6:00 - 8:00 pm
CRHS Auditorium

WW 5:00 - 8:00 pm
PERC.  4:00 - 8:00 pm 

CRHS Band Room

BRASS 5:00 - 8:00 pm
PERC.  4:00 - 8:00 pm 

CRHS Band Room

WW 5:00 - 8:00 pm
PERC.  4:00 - 8:00 pm 

CRHS Band Room

BRASS 5:00 - 8:00 pm
PERC.  4:00 - 8:00 pm 

CRHS Band Room

WW 5:00 - 8:00 pm
PERC.  4:00 - 8:00 pm 

CRHS Band Room

PERC.  4:00 - 8:00 pm 
CRHS Band Room

HALF DAY/
 Last Student Day 

PERC. Rehearsal
9:00 am - 8:00 pm
CRHS Band Room

Last Updated: 4/8/24



4

11

18

25

1

8

1

15

22

29

7

30

14

21

28

5

12

19

26

2

9

2

16

23

30

6

13

20

27

3

10

3

17

24

31

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

J U L Y
R I D E R  M A R C H I N G  B A N D

/  2 0 2 4

PERC. Rehearsal
9:00 am - 8:00 pm
CRHS Band Room

FULL GUARD &
BRASS 5:00 - 8:00 pm
PERC.  4:00 - 8:00 pm 

CRHS Band Room

WW 5:00 - 8:00 pm
RIFLE/SABER 5:00 -

7:00 pm
PERC.  4:00 - 8:00 pm 

CRHS Band Room

PERC. Rehearsal
9:00 am - 8:00 pm
CRHS Band Room

FULL GUARD 5:00 -
8:00 pm

PERC.  4:00 - 8:00 pm 
CRHS Band Room

Fourth of July/
No Practice

PERC. Rehearsal
9:00 am - 8:00 pm
CRHS Band Room

PERC.  4:00 - 8:00 pm 
CRHS Band Room

PERC.  4:00 - 8:00 pm 
CRHS Band Room

RIFLE/SABER 5:00 -
7:00 pm

PERC.  4:00 - 8:00 pm 
CRHS Band Room

FULL GUARD 5:00 -
8:00 pm

PERC.  4:00 - 8:00 pm 
CRHS Band Room

FULL GUARD 5:00 -
8:00 pm

PERC.  4:00 - 8:00 pm 
CRHS Band Room

WW 5:00 - 8:00 pm
RIFLE/SABER 5:00 -

7:00 pm
PERC.  4:00 - 8:00 pm 

CRHS Band Room

Last Updated: 4/8/24



1

8

15

22

29

5

29

12

19

26

4

28

11

18

25

2

9

16

23

30

6

30

13

20

27

3

10

17

24

31

7

31

14

21

28

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

A U G U S T
R I D E R  M A R C H I N G  B A N D

/  2 0 2 4

Truckin' Back to School
& Exhibition Performance 

TBD time Rider Stadium

Schools Closed/
In-Service

Schools Closed/
In-Service

Schools Closed/
In-Service

Schools Closed/
In-Service

NO CAMP
Not performing @ FB game

Schools Closed/
In-Service

Schools Closed/
In-Service

NO CAMP

Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm
Rider Stadium

First FULL Day of 
Band Camp

8:30 am - 8:00 pm
Practice Lot

Band Camp
8:30 am - 8:00 pm

Practice Lot

Band Camp
8:30 am - 8:00 pm

Practice Lot

Band Camp
8:30 am - 8:00 pm

Practice Lot

Band Camp
8:30 am - 3:30 pm

Practice Lot

Band Camp
8:30 am - 8:00 pm

Practice Lot

Band Camp
8:30 am - 8:00 pm

Practice Lot Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm
Rider Stadium

Schools Closed

FULL GUARD 5:00 - 8:00 pm
PERC.  4:00 - 8:00 pm 

CRHS Band Room

FULL GUARD 5:00 -
8:00 pm

PERC.  4:00 - 8:00 pm 
CRHS Band Room

RIFLE/SABER 5:00 -
7:00 pm

PERC.  4:00 - 8:00 pm 
CRHS Band Room

RIFLE/SABER 5:00 -
7:00 pm

PERC.  4:00 - 8:00 pm 
CRHS Band Room

First Day of Band Camp
NEW MEMBERS ONLY

8:30 am - 3:30 pm
Practice Lot

FALL SCHEDULE BEGINS

Schools Closed/
In-Service

Last Updated: 4/8/24



5

12

19

26

3

9

2

16

23

30

8

1

15

22

29

6

13

20

27

4

10

3

17

24

1

7

14

21

28

5

11

4

18

25

2

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

S E P T E M B E R
R I D E R  M A R C H I N G  B A N D

/  2 0 2 4

Away Football Game
@ Lake Forest HS
7:00 pm kick-off

Home Football Game
vs. Laurel HS

 7:00 pm kick-off

Home Football Game
vs. St. Marks HS
7:00 pm kick-off

Schools Closed/Labor
Day

First Student Day

Schools Closed/
In-Service

Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm
Rider Stadium

Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm
Rider Stadium

Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm
Rider Stadium

Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm
Rider Stadium

Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm
Rider Stadium

Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm
Rider Stadium

Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm
Rider Stadium

Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm
Rider Stadium

Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm
Rider Stadium

Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm
Rider Stadium

Odessa HS 
Competition

All Day

Lake Forest HS 
Competition

All Day

Naval Academy 
Annapolis Competition

All Day

Last Updated: 4/8/24



3

10

17

24

31

7

30

14

21

28

6

29

13

20

27

4

11

18

25

1

8

1

15

22

29

5

12

19

26

2

9

2

16

23

30

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

O C T O B E R
R I D E R  M A R C H I N G  B A N D

/  2 0 2 4

Away Football Game
@ Smyrna HS

 7:00 pm kick-off

Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm
Rider Stadium

Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm
Rider Stadium

Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm
Rider Stadium

Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm
Rider Stadium

Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm
Rider Stadium

Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm
Rider Stadium

Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm
Rider Stadium

Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm
Rider Stadium

Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm
Rider Stadium

Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm
Rider Stadium

Marine Corps
 Invitational

Annapolis, MD 
Competition

All Day

Half Day

Homecoming Parade 
 & Football Game

vs. St. Georges Tech

Home Football Game
vs. Cape HS

 7:00 pm kick-off

No Football Game

Full Camp Day
 @ CRHS - 

All Day

Region Championships
at Caesar Rodney HS!

All Day

Homecoming Dance
No Competition

Away Football Game
@ Sussex Central HS

 7:00 pm kick-off

Atlantic Coast 
Championships Opt. 1 
Hershey Park Stadium

All Day

Half Day

Last Updated: 4/8/24



31

7

14

21

28

4

28

11

18

25

3

27

10

17

24

1

8

15

22

29

5

29

12

19

26

2

9

16

23

30

6

30

13

20

27

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

N O V E M B E R
R I D E R  M A R C H I N G  B A N D /  2 0 2 4

Last Updated: 4/8/24

Schools Closed/
Election Day

Schools Closed/Teacher
 In-Service/

Conferences

Schools Closed/Teacher
 In-Service

Schools Closed/
Thanksgiving

Break

Schools Closed/
Thanksgiving

Break

Schools Closed/
Thanksgiving

Break

Away Football Game
@ Dover HS

7:00 pm Kickoff
Uniform Return for 

Non-Disney Members

Atlantic Coast 
Championships Opt. 1 
Hershey Park Stadium

All Day

Atlantic Coast 
Championships Opt. 2 
Hershey Park Stadium

All Day

Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm
Rider Stadium

Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm
Rider Stadium

No Practice
Practice 6:00 - 8:00 pm

Rider Stadium

Disney Practice
6:00 - 8:00 pm
Rider Stadium

No Practice

13th Annual
Marching Band Banquet

7:00 pm
Cafe

Away Football Game
@ Sussex Central HS

 7:00 pm kick-off

Half Day

Schools Closed/
Veteran’s Day Disney Practice

6:00 - 8:00 pm
Rider Stadium

Final Disney Practice 
6:00 - 8:00 pm
Rider Stadium



5

12

19

26

2

9

2

16

23

30

8

1

15

22

29

6

13

20

27

3

10

3

17

24

31

7

14

21

28

4

11

4

18

25

1

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

D E C E M B E R
R I D E R  M A R C H I N G  B A N D /  2 0 2 4

Schools Closed/
Winter Break

Schools Closed/
Winter Break

Schools Closed/
Winter Break

Schools Closed/
Winter Break

Schools Closed/
Winter Break

Schools Closed/
Winter Break

Schools Closed/
Winter Break

Schools Closed/
Winter Break

Schools Closed/
Winter Break

Schools Closed/
Teacher In-Service

Disney Trip !

Last Updated: 4/8/24

Disney Trip ! Disney Trip ! Disney Trip !


