

MAY RIDER MARCHING BAND

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
28	29	30	1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23 Spring Camp #1 6:00 - 8:00 pm CRHS Auditorium	24	25
26	Schools Closed/ Memorial Day	28	Spring Camp #2 6:00 - 8:00 pm CRHS Auditorium	30	31	1



JUNE

/ 2024

RIDER MARCHING BAND

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
2	3	4 Spring Camp #3 6:00 - 8:00 pm CRHS Auditorium	5	6 Percussion Auditions 4:00 - 8:00 pm CRHS Band Room	7 HALF DAY/ Last Student Day	8
9	10	BRASS 5:00 - 8:00 pm PERC. 4:00 - 8:00 pm CRHS Band Room	12	13 WW 5:00 - 8:00 pm PERC. 4:00 - 8:00 pm CRHS Band Room	14	15
16	17	18 BRASS 5:00 - 8:00 pm PERC. 4:00 - 8:00 pm CRHS Band Room	19	20 WW 5:00 - 8:00 pm PERC. 4:00 - 8:00 pm CRHS Band Room	21	PERC. Rehearsal 9:00 am - 8:00 pm CRHS Band Room
23	24	25 BRASS 5:00 - 8:00 pm PERC. 4:00 - 8:00 pm CRHS Band Room	26	27 WW 5:00 - 8:00 pm PERC. 4:00 - 8:00 pm CRHS Band Room	28	PERC. Rehearsal 9:00 am - 8:00 pm CRHS Band Room
30	1	2 PERC. 4:00 - 8:00 pm CRHS Band Room	3	4 Fourth of July/ No Practice	5	6



JULY

/ 2024

RIDER MARCHING BAND

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
30	_ <u></u>	2	3	4	5	6
		FULL GUARD 5:00 - 8:00 pm PERC. 4:00 - 8:00 pm CRHS Band Room		Fourth of July/ No Practice		
7	8	FULL GUARD & BRASS 5:00 - 8:00 pm PERC. 4:00 - 8:00 pm CRHS Band Room	10	11 WW 5:00 - 8:00 pm RIFLE/SABER 5:00 - 7:00 pm PERC. 4:00 - 8:00 pm CRHS Band Room	12	PERC. Rehearsal 9:00 am - 8:00 pm CRHS Band Room
14	15	FULL GUARD 5:00 - 8:00 pm PERC. 4:00 - 8:00 pm CRHS Band Room	17	18 WW 5:00 - 8:00 pm RIFLE/SABER 5:00 - 7:00 pm PERC. 4:00 - 8:00 pm CRHS Band Room	19	PERC. Rehearsal 9:00 am - 8:00 pm CRHS Band Room
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
		PERC. 4:00 - 8:00 pm CRHS Band Room		PERC. 4:00 - 8:00 pm CRHS Band Room		PERC. Rehearsal 9:00 am - 8:00 pm CRHS Band Room
28	29	30 FULL GUARD 5:00 - 8:00 pm PERC. 4:00 - 8:00 pm CRHS Band Room	31	1 RIFLE/SABER 5:00 - 7:00 pm PERC. 4:00 - 8:00 pm CRHS Band Room	2	3



AUGUST

/ 2024

RIDER MARCHING BAND

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
28	29	30 FULL GUARD 5:00 - 8:00 pm PERC. 4:00 - 8:00 pm CRHS Band Room	31	1 RIFLE/SABER 5:00 - 7:00 pm PERC. 4:00 - 8:00 pm CRHS Band Room	2	3
4	5	6 FULL GUARD 5:00 - 8:00 pm PERC. 4:00 - 8:00 pm CRHS Band Room	7	8 RIFLE/SABER 5:00 - 7:00 pm PERC. 4:00 - 8:00 pm CRHS Band Room	9 First Day of Band Camp NEW MEMBERS ONLY 8:30 am - 3:30 pm Practice Lot	10
11	12 First FULL Day of Band Camp 8:30 am - 8:00 pm Practice Lot	13 Band Camp 8:30 am - 8:00 pm Practice Lot	14 Band Camp 8:30 am - 8:00 pm Practice Lot	Band Camp 8:30 am - 8:00 pm Practice Lot	16 Band Camp 8:30 am - 3:30 pm Practice Lot	17
18	Band Camp 8:30 am - 8:00 pm Practice Lot	Band Camp 8:30 am - 8:00 pm Practice Lot	Schools Closed/ In-Service	22 Schools Closed/ In-Service FALL SCHEDULE BEGINS Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm Rider Stadium	23 Schools Closed/ In-Service	24
25	26 Schools Closed/ In-Service	27 Schools Closed/ In-Service Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm Rider Stadium	28 Schools Closed/ In-Service Truckin' Back to School & Exhibition Performance TBD time Rider Stadium	29 Schools Closed/ In-Service NO CAMP Not performing @ FB game	30 Schools Closed	31



SEPTEMBER RIDER MARCHING BAND

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2 Schools Closed/Labor Day	First Student Day Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm Rider Stadium	4	5 Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm Rider Stadium	Away Football Game @ Lake Forest HS 7:00 pm kick-off	7
8	9	10 Schools Closed/ In-Service Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm Rider Stadium	11	Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm Rider Stadium	Home Football Game vs. Laurel HS 7:00 pm kick-off	14
15	16	Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm Rider Stadium	18	Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm Rider Stadium	20	Odessa HS Competition All Day
22	23	Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm Rider Stadium	25	Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm Rider Stadium	Home Football Game vs. St. Marks HS 7:00 pm kick-off	28 Lake Forest HS Competition All Day
29	30	Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm Rider Stadium	2	Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm Rider Stadium	4	5 Naval Academy Annapolis Competition All Day



OCTOBER RIDER MARCHING BAND

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30	Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm Rider Stadium	2	Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm Rider Stadium	4 No Football Game	5 Marine Corps Invitational Annapolis, MD Competition All Day
6	7	Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm Rider Stadium	9	Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm Rider Stadium	Away Football Game @ Smyrna HS 7:00 pm kick-off	Full Camp Day @ CRHS - All Day
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
		Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm Rider Stadium		Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm Rider Stadium	Home Football Game vs. Cape HS 7:00 pm kick-off	Region Championships at Caesar Rodney HS! All Day
20	21	22	23	24	25 Half Day	26
		Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm Rider Stadium		Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm Rider Stadium	Homecoming Parade & Football Game vs. St. Georges Tech	Homecoming Dance No Competition
27	28	29	30	31	1 Half Day	2 Atlantic Coast
		Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm Rider Stadium		Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm Rider Stadium	Away Football Game @ Sussex Central HS 7:00 pm kick-off	Championships Opt. 1 Hershey Park Stadium All Day



NOVEMBER RIDER MARCHING BAND

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
27	28	29	30	31	1 Half Day	2 Atlantic Coast
		Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm Rider Stadium		Practice 6:00 - 9:00 pm Rider Stadium	Away Football Game @ Sussex Central HS 7:00 pm kick-off	Championships <u>Opt. 1</u> Hershey Park Stadium All Day
3 Atlantic Coast Championships Opt. 2 Hershey Park Stadium All Day	4	5 Schools Closed/ Election Day No Practice	6	7 Practice 6:00 - 8:00 pm Rider Stadium	8Away Football Game @ Dover HS 7:00 pm Kickoff Uniform Return for Non-Disney Members	9
10	11 Schools Closed/	12	13	14	15	16
	Veteran's Day	Disney Practice 6:00 - 8:00 pm Rider Stadium	13th Annual Marching Band Banquet 7:00 pm Cafe	No Practice		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
		Disney Practice 6:00 - 8:00 pm Rider Stadium		Final Disney Practice 6:00 - 8:00 pm Rider Stadium		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
	Schools Closed/Teacher In-Service/ Conferences	Schools Closed/Teacher In-Service	Schools Closed/ Thanksgiving Break	Schools Closed/ Thanksgiving Break	Schools Closed/ Thanksgiving Break	



DECEMBER RIDER MARCHING BAND

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	Disney Trip!	³ Disney Trip!	4 Disney Trip!	5 Disney Trip!	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23 Schools Closed/ Winter Break	24 Schools Closed/ Winter Break	25 Schools Closed/ Winter Break	26 Schools Closed/ Winter Break	27 Schools Closed/ Winter Break	28
29	30 Schools Closed/ Winter Break	Schools Closed/ Winter Break	1 Schools Closed/ Winter Break	2 Schools Closed/ Winter Break	3 Schools Closed/ Teacher In-Service	4